ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

0000

EASY DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.

1/8



2/8



3/8



4/8



COUNTER HEIGHT CHAIR

&
W
.

SEAT AND BACK CHAIR FRONT LEGS L/R BACK LEGS L/R
1pc 2pcs 2pcs

4)x2 (5x2 (6)x 2

N

FRONT STRETCHER SIDE STRETCHER L/R BACK STRETCHER
1pc 2pcs 1pc

HARDWARE

@x 2 x A @X :
\}\ (O) &5

ALLEN WRENCH BOLT @1/4"x 2" LOCK WASHER @ 1/4
1pc 8pcs 8pcs

(D)x 2 (E)x 2
&, e

LOCK WASHER @ 1/4 x 19mm SCREWS @8"x 1 1/2"
8pcs 8pcs

/

5/8



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Part #1 x 1pc

Part #3 x 2pcs
Hardware #A x 1pc
Hardware #B x 4pcs
Hardware #C x 4pcs
Hardware #D x 4pcs
Hardware #E x 2pcs

Attach the back legs R / L(#3 )to seat frame (#1) . Secure by using Bolt (#B) with
Lock Washer (#C) and Flat washer (#D) using Allen wrench(#A). . Attach the back
stretcher (#6) to the back legs L/R (#3) using screws (# E).

6/8




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

2 Part #1 x 1pc
Part #2 x 2pcs
Part #4 x 1pc
Part #5 x 2pcs
Part #6 x 1pc
Hardware #A x 1pc
Hardware #B x 4pcs

Hardware #C x 4pc Z < C% §
Hardware #D x 4pcs A
Hardware #E x 6pcs
1
5 @
\\
l£ 2
6 [¢)
S -
3

Attach the Front legs L / R (#2 )to the seat frame(#1) .Secure by using Bolt (#B) with Lock
Washer (#C) and Flat washer (#D), Allen wrench(#A). Attach the side stretcher L/ R (#5) ,
Front stretcher (#4) to the front leg L/R (#2) using screws (# E)

7/8



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

8/8



